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Domains

Domains for all your networks from February 9, 2026 to February 23, 2026

Filter: View only requests that were blocked
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DOMAIN

play.google.com
googleads.g.doubleclick.net
tpc.googlesyndication.com
www.googleadservices.com
pagead2.googlesyndication.com
static.doubleclick.net
stats.g.doubleclick.net
securepubads.g.doubleclick.net
ad.doubleclick.net
ade.googlesyndication.com
scripts.jixie.media
x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com
my.sloydskiddish.qpon
frazergraces.rest
match.adsrvr.org
ipm.adblock.dev
ads.pubmatic.com
pubads.g.doubleclick.net
sync.adkernel.com
bs.serving-sys.com
cm.g.doubleclick.net
partner.googleadservices.com
get.optad360.i0
cmp.optad360.io
ups.analytics.yahoo.com
x.bidswitch.net

s0.2mdn.net
c.amazon-adsystem.com
m.adnxs.com
msft-ssp-apac.adnxs.com
epl.adtrafficquality.google
image.tmdb.org
shftr.adnxs.net
ib.adnxs.com

btloader.com
log.byteoversea.net
ad.turn.com
cdn.privacy-mgmt.com
api.hsselite.com
bat.bing.com

cms.quantserve.com
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DOMAIN

Ecommerce/Shopping, Movies, Software/Technology

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines

Advertisements, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Movies, Research/Reference
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements, Search Engines

Advertisements, Business Services

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/all/topdomains/2026-02-09t02026-02-23/blocked.print

REQUESTS
128,484
4,659
2,038
1,616
1,338
1,199
1,054
1,006
857
701
562
433
385
360
210
198
144
124
112
102
102
102
98
92
68
66
64
64
58
56
56
56
56
56
54
53
50
50
46
46
44
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41

42
43
44

45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

tags.crwdentrl.net

adservice.google.com

str.desustream.com

x-id-mob-game-cdn.glance-cdn.com

pixel.rubiconproject.com
config.aps.amazon-adsystem.com
fastlane.rubiconproject.com

2plyr.com
adservice.google.co.id
srv.clickfuse.com
s.amazon-adsystem.com
Ib.eu-1-id5-sync.com
in.pushmaster-in.com
xybgg.com
onetag-sys.com
emskz.com
a.pub.network
enduser.adsrvr.org
attirecideryeah.com
api.btloader.com
ads-247il.iionads.com
embedpyrox.xyz
oundhertobeconsist.org
metrolagu.click
ptoamtoucoay.com
aax.amazon-adsystem.com
9hito.com
www.hoyolab.com
id.video.search.yahoo.com

hb-api.omnitagjs.com
prebid-server.rubiconproject.com

cdn.adsafeprotected.com
x7u4.com

megacloud.blog
9469210.fls.doubleclick.net
hb.yellowblue.io
accounts.doubleclick.net
2507573.fls.doubleclick.net
kilathoki.info
rtax.criteo.com

elb.the-ozone-project.com

publickeyservice.msmt.gcp.privacysandboxservices.com

doaphatiroage.net
d.pub.network
adashx4id.ut.taobao.com
ad-delivery.net

ql24.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Search Engines
Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Advertisements, Search Engines
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Alcohol

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Anime/Manga/Webcomic

Movies, Search Engines, Visual Search Engines

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Gambling

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping
Advertisements

Advertisements
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40
32
32

30

30

28

26
26
24
24
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

b.pub.network
c.pub.network
client.aps.amazon-adsystem.com
static.adsafeprotected.com
i.liadm.com
sysmeasuring.net
acdn.adnxs.com
api.w.inmobi.com
audio-ssl.itunes.apple.com
sync-tm.everesttech.net
houmoowhaustoul.net
rp.liadm.com
ad.360yield.com
Ibs.eu-1-id5-sync.com
dtsedge.com

match.360yield.com
um.simpli.fi

ukankingwithea.com
secure.quantserve.com
p126458579.profitableratecpm.com
aax-eu.amazon-adsystem.com
match.prod.bidr.io
www.juraganfilm.one
10059982.fls.doubleclick.net
cloud.hownetwork.xyz
congerstunish.com
s.ad.smaato.net
main.y2meta-uk.com
5d45d154e808c3822db65c1fac1b159d.safeframe.googlesyndication.com
cms.analytics.yahoo.com
ads.yieldmo.com
sf16-static.il8n-pglstatp.com
secure.adnxs.com
www.netflix.com
secure.cdn.fastclick.net
direct.adsrvr.org
opus.analytics.yahoo.com
static.ads-twitter.com
img-place.com

idx.liadm.com
rtb.mfadsrvr.com
bh.contextweb.com
tessopomsu.com
go.rcvlink.com

6opo.com

sync.teads.tv
positivelyassertappreciation.com
frame.y2meta-uk.com

visitor.omnitagjs.com
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Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services

Movies, Music, Podcasts, Software/Technology

Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Gambling

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Movies, Television

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements
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137
138
139
140

141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

cm-mx.advolve.io
pixel.advertising.com
fh-dxy.com

li.protechts.net
p.rfihub.com

csync.loopme.me

iframe.y2meta-uk.com

odr.mookiel.com

thisischica.com

intermediatestirringaudience.com

stormfox27.live

ap.lijit.com

www.playerhq.co

adexchangeclear.com

9513928.fls.doubleclick.net

images.justwatch.com

atv-ps-fe.primevideo.com

proftrafficcounter.com

ice.360yield.com

ibosport13.pialadunia.bet

ads.as.criteo.com

sbm49.gotrackier.com

adservice.google.ca

wonderblockoffer.com

www.primevideo.com

cm.adform.net

www.lyricsify.com
9d8b0ff1a5d50271f061bdb1d493¢918.safeframe.googlesyndication.com
ads.betweendigital.com

www.hotstar.com

ep2.adtrafficquality.google
065c63¢37c2f48f55319b75ea2a96109.safeframe.googlesyndication.com
video-hub.bidsxchange.com

itunes.apple.com

pixibay.cc

stake.com

merequartz.com

www.etsy.com

sync.creativedot2.net
d0421£1d12fc20a688b20eca2d9d713e.safeframe.googlesyndication.com
a657af43161f6412ba8e0d401e539f10.safeframe.googlesyndication.com
bid.g.doubleclick.net

novemberassimilate.com
402842723b85767ec6fab7eed33c6899.safeframe.googlesyndication.com
edgel-waw-sprintcdn.r66nv9ed.com

trkn.us

constructpreachystopper.com

adscope.gotrackier.com

cl.adform.net
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Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Pornography

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Software/Technology
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Pornography

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services, Search Engines
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Movies

Movies, Television

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Gambling

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Software/Technology
Advertisements, Search Engines
Advertisements

Movies, Television

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Movies, Television

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Movies, Music, Podcasts, Software/Technology
Pornography

Gambling

Advertisements

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Software/Technology

Advertisements
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

x7i0.com
prebid.ad.smaato.net

a.tribalfusion.com

a54a49a550851ec9f2d17cb33bel12414.safeframe.googlesyndication.com

typemoon.fandom.com
ichnaea-web.netflix.com
ppdd18.plaifrdcikf.shop
vidmoly.biz

api.fast.com
track.zx013.com
go.tscprts.com
www.justwatch.com
flixcdn.cyou

rustvcom.com
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Z.

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Games, Movies, Television, Video Sharing
Movies, Television

Advertisements

Advertisements

Movies, Software/Technology, Television
Advertisements

Advertisements, Pornography

Movies

Advertisements

Pornography
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