

Domains

Domains for all your networks from February 9, 2026 to February 23, 2026

Filter: View only requests that were blocked

[Next](#)

RANK	DOMAIN	DOMAIN	REQUESTS
0	play.google.com	Ecommerce/Shopping, Movies, Software/Technology	128,484
1	googleads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	4,659
2	tpc.googlesyndication.com	Advertisements	2,038
3	www.googleadservices.com	Advertisements	1,616
4	pagead2.googlesyndication.com	Advertisements	1,338
5	static.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	1,199
6	stats.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	1,054
7	securepubads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	1,006
8	ad.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	857
9	ade.googlesyndication.com	Advertisements	701
10	scripts.jixie.media	Advertisements	562
11	x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com	Advertisements	433
12	my.sloydiskiddish.qpon	Advertisements	385
13	fraziergraces.rest	Advertisements	360
14	match.adsrvr.org	Advertisements, Business Services	210
15	ipm.adblock.dev	Advertisements	198
16	ads.pubmatic.com	Advertisements, Business Services	144
17	pubads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	124
18	sync.adkernel.com	Advertisements, Business Services	112
19	bs.serving-sys.com	Advertisements, Business Services	102
20	cm.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	102
21	partner.googleadservices.com	Advertisements	102
22	get.optad360.io	Advertisements	98
23	cmp.optad360.io	Advertisements	92
24	ups.analytics.yahoo.com	Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines	68
25	x.bidswitch.net	Advertisements, Software/Technology	66
26	s0.2mdn.net	Advertisements	64
27	c.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	64
28	m.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	58
29	msft-ssp-apac.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	56
30	ep1.adtrafficquality.google	Advertisements	56
31	image.tmdb.org	Movies, Research/Reference	56
32	shfr.adnxs.net	Advertisements	56
33	ib.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	56
34	btloader.com	Advertisements	54
35	log.byteoversea.net	Advertisements	53
36	ad.turn.com	Advertisements, Business Services	50
37	cdn.privacy-mgmt.com	Advertisements	50
38	api.hsselite.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	46
39	bat.bing.com	Advertisements, Search Engines	46
40	cms.quantserve.com	Advertisements, Business Services	44

41	tags.crwdcntrl.net	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	42
42	adservice.google.com	Advertisements, Search Engines	40
43	str.desustream.com	Advertisements	32
44	x-id-mob-game-cdn.glance-cdn.com	Advertisements	32
45	pixel.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	30
46	config.aps.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	30
47	fastlane.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	28
48	2plyr.com	Advertisements	26
49	adservice.google.co.id	Advertisements, Search Engines	26
50	srv.clickfuse.com	Advertisements, Business Services	24
51	s.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	24
52	lb.eu-1-id5-sync.com	Advertisements	22
53	in.pushmaster-in.com	Advertisements	22
54	xybqg.com	Advertisements	22
55	onetag-sys.com	Advertisements	21
56	emskz.com	Advertisements	20
57	a.pub.network	Advertisements	20
58	enduser.adsrvr.org	Advertisements, Business Services	20
59	attirecideryeah.com	Alcohol	20
60	api.btloader.com	Advertisements	18
61	ads-247il.iionads.com	Advertisements	18
62	embedpyrox.xyz	Advertisements	18
63	oundhertobeconsist.org	Advertisements	17
64	metrolagu.click	Advertisements	16
65	ptoamtoucoay.com	Advertisements	16
66	aax.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	16
67	9hito.com	Advertisements	16
68	www.hoyolab.com	Anime/Manga/Webcomic	15
69	id.video.search.yahoo.com	Movies, Search Engines, Visual Search Engines	14
70	hb-api.omnitags.com	Advertisements	14
71	prebid-server.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	14
72	cdn.adsafeprotected.com	Advertisements, Software/Technology	14
73	x7u4.com	Advertisements	14
74	megacloud.blog	Advertisements	14
75	9469210.fl.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	14
76	hb.yellowblue.io	Advertisements	14
77	accounts.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	13
78	2507573.fl.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	13
79	kilathoki.info	Gambling	12
80	rtax.criteo.com	Advertisements, Business Services	12
81	elb.the-ozone-project.com	Advertisements	12
82	publickeyservice.msmt.gcp.privacysandboxservices.com	Advertisements	12
83	doaphatiroage.net	Advertisements	12
84	d.pub.network	Advertisements	12
85	adashx4id.ut.taobao.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	12
86	ad-delivery.net	Advertisements	12
87	ql24.com	Advertisements	12

88	b.pub.network	Advertisements	12
89	c.pub.network	Advertisements	12
90	client.aps.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	12
91	static.adsafeprotected.com	Advertisements, Software/Technology	12
92	i.liadm.com	Advertisements	12
93	sysmeasuring.net	Advertisements	12
94	acdn.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	11
95	api.w.inmobi.com	Advertisements, Business Services	10
96	audio-ssl.itunes.apple.com	Movies, Music, Podcasts, Software/Technology	10
97	sync-tm.everesttech.net	Advertisements	10
98	houmoowhaustoul.net	Advertisements	10
99	rp.liadm.com	Advertisements	10
100	ad.360yield.com	Advertisements, Business Services	10
101	lbs.eu-1-id5-sync.com	Advertisements	10
102	dtsedge.com	Advertisements	10
103	match.360yield.com	Advertisements, Business Services	10
104	um.simpli.fi	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	8
105	ukankingwithea.com	Advertisements	8
106	secure.quantserve.com	Advertisements, Business Services	8
107	pl26458579.profitableratecpm.com	Advertisements	8
108	aax-eu.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	8
109	match.prod.bidr.io	Advertisements	8
110	www.juraganfilm.one	Gambling	8
111	10059982.fl.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	8
112	cloud.hownetwork.xyz	Advertisements	8
113	congerstunish.com	Advertisements	8
114	s.ad.smaato.net	Advertisements	8
115	main.y2meta-uk.com	Advertisements	6
116	5d45d154e808c3822db65c1fae1b159d.safeframe.google syndication.com	Advertisements	6
117	cms.analytics.yahoo.com	Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines	6
118	ads.yieldmo.com	Advertisements	6
119	sfl6-static.i18n-pglstatp.com	Advertisements	6
120	secure.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	6
121	www.netflix.com	Movies, Television	6
122	secure.cdn.fastclick.net	Advertisements	6
123	direct.adsrvr.org	Advertisements, Business Services	6
124	opus.analytics.yahoo.com	Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines	6
125	static.ads-twitter.com	Advertisements	6
126	img-place.com	Advertisements	6
127	idx.liadm.com	Advertisements	6
128	rtb.mfadsrvr.com	Advertisements	6
129	bh.contextweb.com	Advertisements, Business Services	6
130	tessopomsu.com	Advertisements	6
131	go.rcvlink.com	Advertisements	5
132	6opo.com	Advertisements	4
133	sync.teads.tv	Advertisements, Business Services	4
134	positivelyassertappreciation.com	Advertisements	4
135	frame.y2meta-uk.com	Advertisements	4
136	visitor.omnitagjs.com	Advertisements	4

137	cm-mx.advolve.io	Advertisements	4
138	pixel.advertising.com	Advertisements, Business Services	4
139	fh-dxy.com	Pornography	4
140	li.protechts.net	Advertisements	4
141	p.rfihub.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	4
142	csync.loopme.me	Advertisements, Software/Technology	4
143	iframe.y2meta-uk.com	Advertisements	4
144	odr.mookie1.com	Advertisements, Business Services	4
145	thisischica.com	Pornography	4
146	intermediatestirringaudience.com	Advertisements	4
147	stormfox27.live	Advertisements	4
148	ap.lijit.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Search Engines	4
149	www.playerhq.co	Advertisements	4
150	adexchangelear.com	Advertisements	4
151	9513928.fl.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	3
152	images.justwatch.com	Movies	2
153	atv-ps-fe.primevideo.com	Movies, Television	2
154	proftrafficcounter.com	Advertisements	2
155	ice.360yield.com	Advertisements, Business Services	2
156	ibosport13.pialadunia.bet	Gambling	2
157	ads.as.criteo.com	Advertisements, Business Services	2
158	sbm49.gotrackier.com	Advertisements, Software/Technology	2
159	adservice.google.ca	Advertisements, Search Engines	2
160	wonderblockoffer.com	Advertisements	2
161	www.primevideo.com	Movies, Television	2
162	cm.adform.net	Advertisements	2
163	www.lyricsify.com	Advertisements	2
164	9d8b0ff1a5d50271f061bdb1d493c918.safeframe.google syndication.com	Advertisements	2
165	ads.betweendigital.com	Advertisements	2
166	www.hotstar.com	Movies, Television	2
167	ep2.adtrafficquality.google	Advertisements	2
168	065c63c37c2f48f55319b75ea2a96109.safeframe.google syndication.com	Advertisements	2
169	video-hub.bidsxchange.com	Advertisements	2
170	itunes.apple.com	Movies, Music, Podcasts, Software/Technology	2
171	pixibay.cc	Pornography	2
172	stake.com	Gambling	2
173	merequartz.com	Advertisements	2
174	www.etsy.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	2
175	sync.creativedot2.net	Advertisements	2
176	d0421f1d12fc20a688b20eea2d9d713e.safeframe.google syndication.com	Advertisements	2
177	a657af43f6ff6412ba8e0d401e539ff0.safeframe.google syndication.com	Advertisements	2
178	bid.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	2
179	novemberassimilate.com	Advertisements	2
180	402842723b85767ec6fab7eed33c6899.safeframe.google syndication.com	Advertisements	2
181	edge1-waw-sprintcdn.r66nv9ed.com	Advertisements	2
182	trkn.us	Advertisements	2
183	constructpreachystopper.com	Advertisements	2
184	adscope.gotrackier.com	Advertisements, Software/Technology	2
185	c1.adform.net	Advertisements	2

186	x7i0.com	Advertisements	2
187	prebid.ad.smaato.net	Advertisements	2
188	a.tribalfusion.com	Advertisements, Business Services	2
189	a54a49a550851ec9f2d17cb33be12414.safeframe.google syndication.com	Advertisements	2
190	typemoon.fandom.com	Games, Movies, Television, Video Sharing	2
191	ichnaea-web.netflix.com	Movies, Television	2
192	ppdd18.plaifrdcikf.shop	Advertisements	2
193	vidmoly.biz	Advertisements	2
194	api.fast.com	Movies, Software/Technology, Television	2
195	track.zx013.com	Advertisements	2
196	go.tscpts.com	Advertisements, Pornography	2
197	www.justwatch.com	Movies	2
198	flixcdn.cyou	Advertisements	2
199	rustvcom.com	Pornography	2

[Next](#)